TaxParcelN
17-20174-110
17-20178-130
17-20178-120
17-20178-110
17-20175-20
17-20178-20
17-20178-100
17-20174-130
17-20178-30
17-20178-90
17-30072-10
17-30072-60
17-30072-70
17-30072-90
17-30071-140
17-30072-100
17-30071-120
17-30071-110
17-30071-130
17-20175-10
17-30072-80
17-20178-60
17-20178-70
17-30072-20
17-30072-30
17-20178-40
17-30072-40
17-30072-50

OwnerName

210 S 7TH LLC

JAMES G, DIANNE L FELLAND

RIVER REGION RENTALS LLC
MICHAEL D GARBISCH

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF LACROSSE
CLOTT APARTMENTS LLC

PE RENTALS LLC

7TH & CASS LLC ATTN: MARVIN WANDERS
JEREMY D, COURTNEY J NOVAK

PE RENTALS LLC

DESMOND INVESTMENTS I LLC
DESMOND INVESTMENTS I LLC
DESMOND INVESTMENTS I LLC
DESMOND INVESTMENTS I LLC
ALLEN L, JULIE PETERSON
DESMOND INVESTMENTS I LLC
RONALD V SLACK

MAUREEN F, KATHLEEN M MCDOWELL
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF LACROSSE
VIRK LLC

DESMOND INVESTMENTS I LLC

PE RENTALS LLC

PE RENTALS LLC

PE RENTALS LLC

AMW HOLDINGS LLC

CHRISTINE A KAHLOW

AMW HOLDINGS LLC

CHURCH OF CHRIST

MailingL_3

301 SKY HARBOUR DR
215 7THSTS
N24121 COUNTY ROADJ
221 7THSTS

PO BOX 1053

2526 BANKDRW
PO BOX 534

119 19THSTN
2635 SCHUBERT PL
PO BOX 534

620 CASS ST

620 CASS ST

620 CASS ST

620 CASS ST

680 4THSTN

620 CASS ST

318 8THSTS

175 PALATINE DR
PO BOX 1053

603 CASS ST

620 CASS ST

PO BOX 534

PO BOX 534

PO BOX 534

720 CASS ST

719 CASS ST

720 CASS ST

PO BOX 1542 ST

MailingL_4

LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4150
ARCADIA WI 54612

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54602-1053
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54602-0534
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3958
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0534
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ALHAMBRA CA 91801

LA CROSSE WI 54602-1053
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54602-0534
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0534
LA CROSSE WI 54602-0534
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4654
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4651
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4654
LA CROSSE WI 54602-1542

OwnerName

210 S 7TH LLC

JAMES G, DIANNE L FELLAND

RIVER REGION RENTALS LLC
MICHAEL D GARBISCH

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF LACROSSE
CLOTT APARTMENTS LLC

PE RENTALS LLC

7TH & CASS LLC ATTN: MARVIN WANDERS
JEREMY D, COURTNEY J NOVAK

PE RENTALS LLC

DESMOND INVESTMENTS Il LLC
DESMOND INVESTMENTS Il LLC
DESMOND INVESTMENTS Il LLC
DESMOND INVESTMENTS Il LLC
ALLEN L, JULIE PETERSON
DESMOND INVESTMENTS Il LLC
RONALD V SLACK

MAUREEN F, KATHLEEN M MCDOWELL
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF LACROSSE
VIRK LLC

DESMOND INVESTMENTS Il LLC

PE RENTALS LLC

PE RENTALS LLC

PE RENTALS LLC

AMW HOLDINGS LLC

CHRISTINE A KAHLOW

AMW HOLDINGS LLC

CHURCH OF CHRIST

PROPADDR

210 7THSTS
2157THSTS
217 7THSTS
219 7THSTS
221 6THSTS
222 8THSTS
223 7THSTS
226 7THST S
226 8THST S
233 7THSTS
301 7THSTS
302 7THSTS
308 7THST S
3127THSTS
3157THSTS
318 7THSTS
318 8THSTS
3208THSTS
333 7THSTS
601 CASS ST
620 CASS ST
709 CASS ST
711 CASS ST
712 CASS ST
714 CASS ST
717 CASS ST
720 CASS ST
730 CASS ST



